A TRUSTED PARTNER WITH PROVEN EXPERIENCE

COPIC Financial Service Group (FSG) is an independent insurance brokerage and consulting firm focusing on the medical, dental, and health care industries and offers a variety of products and services. Our specialists provide professional insight to determine appropriate solutions for your specific situation or stage of your career.

Overview of COPIC FSG Services

- ▶ FSG staff has been serving our Colorado community since 1985.
- ▶ Products and service recommendations are based on industry knowledge and research. Our specialists are not directly linked to any company, so you'll receive advice based on your personal and professional needs.
- ▶ Select products offer discounted premiums for COPIC-insureds.
- ▶ Products/Services offered:
 - Property and Casualty Insurance
 - Cyber Liability Coverage
 - Individual Disability Insurance
 - Employee Benefits
 - Financial Planning Services
 - Retirement Plan Services and Consulting

Contact COPIC FSG:



Mitch Laycock mitchl@copic.com 720.858.6297

Property & Casualty Insurance, Management Liability Insurance, Cyber Liability Insurance



John Kaufman jkaufman@copic.com 720.858.6287

Employee Benefits: Health, Dental, Vision



Jeff Feakes jfeakes@copic.com 720.858.6285

Wealth Management, Financial Services, Life/Disability Insurance, Long-Term Care



Brad Radochonski bradochonski@copic.com 720.858.6279

Group Retirement Plan Services





Better Medicine • Better Lives

COPIC Financial Service Group, Ltd.

www.copicfsg.com

7351 E. Lowry Blvd., Suite 400, Denver, CO 80230

COPIC Financial Service Group is an insurance brokerage firm representing a variety of insurance carriers. Products offered by COPIC Financial are not issued by COPIC Insurance Company.



Scan to learn more about COPIC FSG!

Jeff Feakes offers securities and investment advisory services through Osaic Wealth, Inc., member FINRA, SIPC and Registered Investment Adviser. Osaic Wealth is separately owned and other entities and/or marketing names, products or services referenced here are independent of Osaic Wealth. Insurance services offered through COPIC Financial Service Group.

Brad Radochonski offers securities through The Leaders Group, Inc. Member FINRA/SIPC, 26 W Dry Creek Circle, Suite 800, Littleton, CO 80120. COPIC Financial Services Group is not affiliated with The Leaders Group, Inc.